
011 Mergers & Acquisitions Bright
011 Estate Planning Baker

DATE TIME SECTION COURSE PROFESSOR ROOM
Monday, May 4

9:00 am 011 Environmental Law Womack 325
011 Trust Law Autry 127
011 Disability Law (pending approval) Miller 326

    NOTE: These courses have conflicting exams; student needs approval before enrolling in these courses.

1:00 pm 011 Civil Procedure II Smith, K. 136
012 Civil Procedure II Smith, K. 136

Tuesday, May 5
9:00 am 011 Professional Responsibility Hillman 136

011 Federal Courts Christoff 325

Wednesday, May 6
9:00 am 011 Immigration Law Pazar 325

011 Corporate Tax Barrineau 326
    NOTE: These courses have conflicting exams; student needs approval before enrolling in these courses.

Thursday, May 7
9:00 am 011 Information Privacy Law Jones 325

011 Fair Employment Practices Haggerman 326
    NOTE: These courses have conflicting exams; student needs approval before enrolling in these courses.

1:00 pm 011 Property II Brashier 136
012 Property II Kiel 325 / 326

Friday, May 8
9:00 am 011 Sales Wilson 136
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DATE TIME SECTION COURSE PROFESSOR ROOM
Monday, May 11

9:00 am 011 Insurance Law Houseal 325
011 Criminal Procedure II Morris 326
011 Nonprofit Organizations Black 127

1:00 pm 011 Torts II Smith, A. 325/326
012 Torts II Brobst 136

Tuesday, May 12
9:00 am 011 Bar Exam Preparation all sections 136

Wednesday, May 13
9:00 am 011 Family Law Kerley 136

011 Bioethics & the Law Steuer 325
011 Realty Transactions Humphreys 326

1:00 pm 011 Criminal Law Brobst 325 / 326
012 Criminal Law Romantz 136

Thursday, May 14
9:00 am 011 Constitutional Law Kiel 136

011 Elder Law Brashier 325

Friday, May 15
9:00 am 011 Cyber Law Ireland 325

1:00 pm 011 Contracts II Copes 136
011 Contracts II Newman 326

TBA 1L Diagnostic KAPLAN online
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